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Programm/Resultate :» Resultate = Slalom

Resultate Slalom

Rang Name und Vorname Club Laufzeit

Slalom 1 - Elite (Alter/age 21 -) =

1 Busser Karl ESV Rht.-Walensee 39.63
2 Alpiger DoIf EWF Herisau 41.05
3 Gianella Daniele ESV Luzern 41.38
4 Camenisch Ursin ESC Soldanella 41.57
5 Bleuer Martin BOB 41.71
6 Tami Marco ESV Luzern 41.93
7 Huber Werner EWF Herisau 42.13
8 Aemisegger Werner ESC Soldanella 43.13
9 Fah Adrian ESC Winterthur 45.53
10 Wafler Francis BLS 46.21
11 Rieder Marcel BOB 46.30

Slalom 2 - Damen / Dames 1 (Alter/age 21 -32) =

1 Ifanger Nadine Engelberg 38.76
2 Reichenbach Anita ESC Soldanella 39.73
3 Wyssen Petra BLS 40.27
4 Ruppen Monika Simplon 41.19
5 Knaus Maja ESC Soldanella 41.63
6 Huber Rahel ESC Soldanella 41.87
7 Schneiter Cindy ESK Biel 43.34
8 Eichenberger Katarina  ESC Soldanella 43.91

|5

Slalom 1 - Herren / Messieurs 1 (Alter/age 21 - 32)

1 Gamma Toni Engelberg 4411
2 Balmer Peter BOB 45.14
3 Schwery Alain Simplon 45.18
4 Geering David ESV Rht.-Walensee 47.59
5 Imhof Roman ESC Erstfeld 48.90
6 Waser Christian Engelberg 49.48
7 Wyss Ueli BOB 49.54
8 Fuhrer Markus BOB 49.71
9 Ryf Thomas BLS 50.77
10 Felder Roger EWF Herisau 51.27
11 Bihler Erwin ESC Erstfeld 1:14.72

|5

Slalom 1 - Herren / Messieurs 2 (Alter/age 33 - 40)

1 Burgener Elmar Simplon 43.51
2 Fuhrer Christian BOB 45.01
3 Jossen Manfred Simplon 45.28
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Lauwiner Henri
Ruppen Armin
Stierli lvo

Felder Beat
Meyer Michel
Hacki Hans
Kiechler Helmut
D'Andrea Antonio
Nick Yan

Hager Andreas
Meister Roland
Sattler Sandro
Keller Anton
Dummermuth Kurt
Baumann Roger
Kurzen Ueli

Ritz Jiirg

Felder René

Leonhard-Meier Andreas

Bauhofer Felix
Hafliger Christian
Wagner Andreas
Christen Bruno
Gatti Remo
Eschman René
Jakob Beat

Simplon
Simplon

ESV Rht.-Walensee
ESV Luzern
ESV Luzern
Engelberg
Simplon
Simplon

CSC Lausanne
ESC Soldanella
ESV Burgdorf
ESV Luzern
BLS

ESV Thun

EBC Winterthur
BLS

ESV Burgdorf
ESV Luzern
EWF Herisau
ESC Erstfeld
ESV Aarau
ESC Winterthur
ESV Burgdorf
ESC Soldanella
Simplon

ESV Burgdorf

Slalom 1 - Herren / Messieurs 3 (Alter/age 41 - 50 )
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Amacker Urs
Jossen Modeste
Hurschler Richi
Burgener Roger
Gmur Georg
Schneiter Heinz
Wyss Kurt

Zoller Markus
Jakob Martin
Bieri Fredy
Fluckiger Roger
Kunz Christian
Réthlisberger Thomas
Jenny Edi

Projer Hanspeter
Karlen Martin
Walker Bernhard
Meyer Hans-Ruedi
Achermann Alois
Gasser Urs
Zgraggen Martin

Simplon

ESV Chur
Engelberg
Simplon

ESC Soldanella
ESK Biel

ESV Rétia

ESC Winterthur
Simplon

ESV Luzern
Simplon

ESV Luzern
ESV Luzern
ESV Luzern
ESV Chur
Simplon
Simplon

ESV Luzern
ESV Schaffhausen
Simplon

ESC Erstfeld
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45.50
46.14
46.71
47.23
47.89
47.98
48.45
49.59
49.78
49.85
51.04
51.27
51.49
51.78
52.08
52.12
52.40
53.27
54.69
57.35
58.03
58.44
59.99
1:02.75
1:03.31
1:04.01

43.29
44.57
44.85
46.62
46.80
46.87
46.95
47.13
48.27
48.49
48.69
49.43
50.13
50.52
50.54
51.23
52.38
52.44
52.48
53.22
53.31
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Klauser Gabriel
Walker Roger
Frei Beat
Podszuweit Mike
Zimmermann Fritz
Gredig Josua
Fischer Urs

ESV Luzern
ESC Soldanella
EWF Herisau

MEV Schweiz (Gast)

ESV Luzern

MEV Schweiz (Gast)

ESC Soldanella

Slalom 2 - Damen / Dames Snowboard *#

1

Suter Irene

ESC Soldanella

Slalom 2 - Herren / Messieurs Snowboard =
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Slalom 2 - Damen / Dames 2 (Alter/age 32 -)
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Slalom 2 -Herren / Messieurs 4 (Alter/age 51 - 60 )
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Stierli Ivo

Planzer Franz-Xaver

Fah Adrian
Bauhofer Felix

Donni-Peter Beatrix

Ueltschi Franziska
Schwery Judith
Wyss Marianne
Escher Elfriede
Walker Sandra
Sommer Monika
Jordan Andrea
Tenisch Priska
Mdller Lise
Ruppen Susanne
Lovis Anna
Gerber Barbara
Gemmet Cornelia
Wagner Erika

Ruppen René
Schwery Walter

Niederberger Wendelin

Hallenbarter Kurt

Planzer Franz-Xaver

Escher Willy
Escher Norbert
Haldemann Daniel

Mettraux Jean Claude

Herrmann Jean
Imesch Alfred
Cortesi Aldo
Beetschen Max

ESV Rht.-Walensee

ESC Erstfeld
ESC Winterthur
ESC Erstfeld

ESC Winterthur
BLS

Simplon

ESV Ratia
Simplon

ESC Soldanella
BLS

Simplon
Simplon

EWF Herisau
Simplon

ESK Biel

ESC Winterthur
Simplon

ESC Winterthur

Simplon

Simplon
Engelberg
Engelberg

ESC Erstfeld
Simplon

Simplon

CSC Lausanne
MOB Zweisimmen
CSC Delémont
Simplon

ESV Ratia

MOB Zweisimmen
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1:03.58
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Slalom 2 - Herren / Messieurs 5 (Alter/age 61 -)
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Bernath Rudolf
Felder Herbert

Schmid German

Bartsch Johannes

Hiltbrand Martial
Schwery Moritz
Kihne Willi
Ménétrey Gilbert
Buchs Hans

Gasser Waldemir

Meier Eugen
Bass Fidel

Reymond Jean-Paul

Pfister Kurt

Imhasly René
Oberli Walter
Mory Meinrad

ESV Schaffhausen

ESV Luzern

Simplon

ESV Chur

ESK Biel
Simplon

ESC Soldanella
CSC Lausanne
ESC Soldanella
Simplon

ESC Soldanella
ESV Chur

CSC Lausanne
ESC Winterthur
ESV Luzern
ESV Burgdorf
CSC Neuchatel

Slalom 2 - Junioren /Juniors (Alter/age 12-20)
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Matter Stefan
Grau Lars
Ruppen Alain
Imseng Andreas

Engelberg
BOB
Simplon
Simplon
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51.54
53.58

42.49
43.23
43.63
44.94
45.62
45.93
46.38
47.08
47.56
47.87
50.72
51.46
52.44
54.97
57.84

37.54
38.72
39.01
43.02
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